11 1www.led-works.eu
m
LEWORI & LEWORO
Architektonische Leuchten
architectural fixtures
MAdE In AustRIA
222 www.led-works.eu
LEd

LEWORI
Art-no.
Länge
length
Montage
mounting
Kelvin
kelvin
LEd typ
LED typ
Gehäuse
housing
steuerung
control
dIREKt/ DIRECT
LW-RI-635- * - * - * - * - * 635mm
P = Pendel/ pendant
C = decke/ ceiling
3000 =
3000K (WW)
4000 =
4000K (nW)
HI = HIGH
  B = RAL 9005 schwarz black
R = rost/ rust
s = RAL 9006 silber/ silver
W= RAL 9016 weiss/ white
-
LW-RI-765- * - * - * - * - * 765mm
HI = HIGH
LO = LOW
dIM =
dALI/
switchdim
LW-RI-935- * - * - * - * - * 935mm
LW-RI-1235- * - * - * - * - * 1235mm
dIREKt & IndIREKt/ DIRECT & INDIRECT
LW-RI-In-765- * - * - * - * - *  765mm
P = Pendel/ pendant
C = decke/ ceiling

C
Art-no.
Länge
length
Montage
mounting
Kelvin
kelvin
LEd typ
LED typ
Gehäuse
housing
steuerung
control
dIREKt/ DIRECT
LW-RO-335- * - * - * - * - * 335mm
P = Pendel/ pendant
C = decke/ ceiling
3000 =
3000K (WW)
4000 =
4000K (nW)
HI = HIGH
LO = LOW
  B = RAL 9005 schwarz black
s = RAL 9006 silber/ silver
W= RAL 9016 weiss/ white
dIM =
dALI/
switchdim
LW-RO-635- * - * - * - * - * 635mm
LW-RO-935- * - * - * - * - * 935mm
dIREKt & IndIREKt/ DIRECT & INDIRECT
LW-RO-In-335- * - * - * - * - * 335mm
P = Pendel/ pendant
C = decke/ ceiling